UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

COOSENVANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT
RCOCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ROCH ROBERT

Genmeent AD |

Local it

EN

Af st and
Di st anc

231780
225919
216680
225775

Ri ng
Bague

112988720
113535320
113385020
108737618
112773420
113531420
113378020
113538520
112606817

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

[

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
ROCH ROBERT

GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
VAN BEVER- LADRI ERE

Geneent

BEAUVEC
MALEVES
GREZ- DO
MALEVES
NETHEN

Ri ng
Bague

112563421
113508021
115302121
113511821
113515021
113503121
113607421
112809221
113342721
112863421
113617921

Best at

Snel h.

[

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 27-08-22 432
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN
20 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S

33 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
34 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA

35 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S

1 1 225919
7 3 216680
7 6 2
7 1 3
7 5 4
7 4 5
1 1 231780
2 2 223380
2 1 225775
2 1 2
3 1 228157
JEUNES
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
70 4 225676
70 48 2
70 18 3
70 64 4
70 44 5
70 24 6
70 11 7
70 22 8
70 20 9
70 16 10
70 3 11
11 1 231535
70 51 12
70 46 13
70 21 14
11 2 2
70 17 15
70 40 16
11 9 3
70 13 17
70 30 18
70 9 19
37 31 215952
70 42 20
70 19 21
70 58 22
15 4 225775
70 59 23
70 41 24
70 14 25
70 26 26
35 32 220188
9 6 224920
37 25 2
35 7 2

Ri ng
Bague

106186822
414288722
106186022
106182422
414288022
414287822
106187622
106187722
106184922
414289022
414289122
105652822
209074122
106181722
414287622
105651122
414287522
106186422
105651922
106182022
106184122
414288822
106158122
304627422
106184522
106180222
106252522
106185122
304629322
106184322
414287722
106169522
106219522
202028222
106249522

Snel h.
Vit esse



DECELLE ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

MOTTE THI ERRY
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
DECELLE ROBERT
LEONARD THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LOUETTE JACQUES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE

ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI' N

BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
LOUETTE JACQUES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

RCCH ROBERT

HOK SAPI'N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
LOUETTE JACQUES
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
DEREUX FABRI CE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
RCCH ROBERT

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI
HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

NI L- SAl

CORROY-
OPPREBA
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
NI L- SAl

DONGELB
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
THORENB
BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
ERNAGE

THOREMB
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
PERWEZ

JODA GN
CORROY-
ORBAI S

CORROY-
JODA GN
NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

JODA GN
JODO GN
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
ORBAI S

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
GREZ- DO
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl

I NCOURT
JODO GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
THOREMB
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

THORENB
ORBAI S

I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
THORENB
GREZ- DO
THORENB
| NCOURT
PERVWEZ

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAl

NI L- SAIl

THORENB
I NCOURT
THOREMB
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

ERNAGE

I NCOURT
THOREMB
CORROY-
CORROY-

3
216680
2

4

27
219701
231780
5
227886
225763
3

2

28
219442
225919
3
211201
2

29

6

2
220862
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39
224885
9

10

106159822
105414522
106269222
106199122
106182222
106135722
105304022
106158522
113516422
106268722
106216622
106250322
414290022
113501022
106307922
106252722
106214422
106139422
106182622
106151522
106269622
106101622
105651522
105412222
106249722
105414622
105652622
106159122
106153722
106129222
106307622
106103622
105651222
105694922
105411122
106182522
106216822
106277322
304632222
106189622
106250722
106186622
106308322
106153022
106268922
105653022
105414022
105405022
106308222
106139822
304627922
106162422
113502922
106239322
106269322
106104122
105412422
105414922
106251322
106253622
113500622
113505022
106252022
113503522
304631622
106101222
106153322
106158422
106153922
106138522
304628622
113502222
414289522
106180822
106162022
106162622
414288622
106391722
105408722
105407822

. 32450
. 33470
. 42290
. 34040
. 44410
. 39500
. 52160
. 37180
. 49180
. 47200
. 46380
. 47361
. 47350
. 41590
. 48230
. 48161
. 34190
. 43250
. 49440
. 40210
. 49550
. 45190
. 55440
.41190
. 44450
. 41210
. 55510
. 40420
. 41390
. 51240
. 52020
.47210
. 57530
. 57580
. 43360
. 52430
. 52250
. 47480
. 53300
. 53430
. 54041
. 54110
. 54360
. 45020
. 54580
. 00440
. 45570
. 45580
. 55490
. 49390
. 55550
. 41360
. 50590
. 51460
. 57290
. 52580
. 49390
. 49560
. 59281
. 59561
. 53400
. 53510
. 00241
. 54000
. 00420
. 55470
. 51180
. 51210
. 51230
. 55420
. 02030
. 56490
. 03200
. 03290
. 48310
. 48330
. 03330
. 02470
. 54190
. 54230

1065.
1063.
1058.
1058.
1051.
1047.
1042.
1041.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1037.
1035.
1034.
1034.
1033.
1029.
1027.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1020.
1019.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1015.
1014.
1013.
1011.
1010.
1009.
1008.
1007.
1006.
1005.
1004.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1000.
1000.
998.
998.
993.
992.
992.
990.
986.
985.
983.
981.
981.
980.
979.
979.
978.
978.
975.
975.
975.
973.
972.
967.
967.
966.
966.
966.
966.
966.
965.
965.

1147
2862
5301
2424
2041
0262
8014
7366
1518
7868
2520
5610
1934
1852
5066
3919
6944
4463
0449
6318
5843
7543
7014
3806
3225
2188
1716
9264
3260
7064
5004
1583
0243
6529
4195
2874
2552
9642
7360
7581
6167
6582
8727
2722
5398
4744
3804
3030
4532
2322
9347
1144
0251
8814
4375
5606
4785
2076
9048
9079
1118
3082
9191
6518
2228
2033
8337
6133
4664
4205
5318
4862
1829
5615
5212
3738
2856
0700
9559
6689



116 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 26 26 5 BE 106303822 13.04080 964.9160 116
117 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 26 7 BE 113502522 12.57290 964.6509 117
118 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 13 8 BE 113500322 12.57320 964.4389 118
119 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35 16 6 BE 106168922 12.58330 963.4128 119
120 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35 18 7 BE 114215522 12.58510 962.1499 120
121 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 9 9 5 BE 106217222 13. 03570 961.4020 121
122 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 61 40 BE 304629822 13.04560 960.5959 122
123 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 37 12 13 BE 106152922 12.55430 956.7393 123
124 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35 25 8 BE 106168422 13.00220 955.8154 124
125 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 33 30 5 BE 106100922 13. 01240 954.4598 125
126 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 13 11 2 BE 113516822 13.08580 953.6309 126
127 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 13 1 3 BE 113517422 13.08590 953.5644 127
128 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 43 11 BE 105408622 12.57460 951.3245 128
129 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 26 3 6 BE 106309722 13.07300 951.2379 129
130 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 53 41 BE 209075222 13.07360 949.8148 130
131 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 26 16 7 BE 106308622 13.08130 948.3761 131
132 SEHA RENE THOREMB 7 1 2 BE 106392322 13.08060 944.4981 132
133 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27 26 5 BE 106161122 12.53480 943.7042 133
134 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 27 8 6 BE 106163122 12.53500 943.5637 134
134 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27 14 7 BE 106163222 12.53500 943.5637 134
136 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 16 12 BE 105408322 12.59480 942.9069 136
137 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 26 19 8 BE 209075522 13. 10270 939.5675 137
138 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35 15 9 BE 106277222 13.04270 939.1683 138
139 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27 17 8 BE 106162522 12.55070 938.1846 139
140 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37 35 9 BE 113500722 13.04160 936.7188 140
141 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 15 12 8 BE 106250622 13.11021 936.6897 141
142 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 25 13 BE 105412622 13. 01210 936.5896 142
143 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20 12 5 BE 106124322 13. 05040 934.6327 143
144 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 26 8 9 BE 106310122 13.11480 934.3218 144
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 27-08-22 58 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 2 1 231780 BE 112988720 12. 33490 1137.1985 1
2 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4 4 225919 BE 112563421 12. 38530 1081. 5559 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 7 216680 BE 113508021 12.31040 1077.6525 3
4 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4 1 2 BE 113535320 12. 39540 1076.3173 4
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 10 2 BE 115302121 12.31500 1073.5590 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 5 3 BE 113385020 12.32280 1070.2009 6
7 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 1 225775 BE 108737618 12.41291 1067.5698 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 2 4 BE 113511821 12.33470 1063. 2862 8
9 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 8 2 BE 112773420 12. 44281 1052. 7195 9
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 9 5 BE 113515021 12. 36070 1051. 2493 10
11 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4 2 3 BE 113531420 12. 46360 1043. 0240 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 1 6 BE 113378020 12. 38090 1040.9801 12
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 8 7 BE 113503121 12. 38190 1040. 1472 13
14 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC 2 2 2 BE 113607421 12.53370 1036. 5059 14
15 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BCSSUT- 4 3 4 BE 113538520 12.48230 1034.5066 15
16 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 4 223380 BE 112809221 12.46170 1032.8119 16
17 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 11 3 BE 112606817 12. 48501 1031.7134 17
18 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 11 9 4 BE 113342721 12.51361 1018. 8326 18
19 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 1 2 BE 105602219 12.50480 1011. 6848 19
20 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 4 3 3 BE 112863421 12.52020 1006. 0652 20
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 27-08-22 8 VI EUX Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 3 216680 BE 113385020 12.32280 1070. 2009 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 1 2 BE 113378020 12. 38090 1040.9801 2
3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 223380 BE 105602219 12.50480 1011. 6848 3
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
NANTEUI L 27-08-22 10 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 3 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO

1 MARIT CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 216680 BE 113508021 12. 31040 1077.6525 1



2
3
4

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

1073.
1063.
1051.

5590
2862
2493

Snel h.

NANTEUI L 27-08-22 372
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
19 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
22 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
23 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
29 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
32 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
33 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
34 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
35 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
38 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
39 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
40 MOTTE THN ERRY THOREMB
41 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
42 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
43 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
44 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
47 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE
48 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
49 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
50 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
51 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
52 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
53 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
56 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
57 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
58 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
59 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SA
60 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
61 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
62 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
63 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
64 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
65 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
66 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
67 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S
68 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

7 6 2 BE 115302121 12. 31500
7 1 3 BE 113511821 12.33470
7 5 4 BE 113515021 12.36070
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
JEUNES Amat eurs: 15 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
70 4 225676 BE 106186822 12.19280
70 48 2 BE 414288722 12.20510
70 18 3 BE 106186022 12.21160
70 64 4 BE 106182422 12.21520
70 44 5 BE 414288022 12.24020
70 24 6 BE 414287822 12.24030
70 11 7 BE 106187622 12. 24130
70 22 8 BE 106187722 12.24490
70 20 9 BE 106184922 12. 26460
70 16 10 BE 414289022 12.28450
70 3 11 BE 414289122 12.29070
11 1 231535 BE 105652822 12. 34210
70 51 12 BE 209074122 12.29190
70 46 13 BE 106181722 12.29390
70 21 14 BE 414287622 12.30110
11 2 2 BE 105651122 12. 35300
70 17 15 BE 414287522 12.30300
70 40 16 BE 106186422 12. 30340
11 9 3 BE 105651922 12. 39090
70 13 17 BE 106182022 12. 33590
70 30 18 BE 106184122 12. 35390
70 9 19 BE 414288822 12. 36040
37 31 215952 BE 106158122 12.27170
70 42 20 BE 304627422 12.36110
70 19 21 BE 106184522 12.37240
70 58 22 BE 106180222 12. 37260
70 59 23 BE 106185122 12.38120
70 41 24 BE 304629322 12.38170
70 14 25 BE 106184322 12. 38360
70 26 26 BE 414287722 12.39280
35 32 220188 BE 106169522 12. 35130
9 6 224920 BE 106219522 12. 39550
37 25 2 BE 202028222 12.32110
35 7 2 BE 106249522 12.36180
37 26 3 BE 106159822 12. 32450
46 5 216680 BE 105414522 12.33470
9 2 2 BE 106269222 12.42290
37 24 4 BE 106199122 12. 34040
70 69 27 BE 106182222 12.44410
20 13 219701 BE 106135722 12. 39500
37 19 5 BE 106158522 12.37180
13 10 227886 BE 113516422 12. 49180
10 5 225763 BE 106268722 12. 47200
9 7 3 BE 106216622 12. 46380
70 63 28 BE 414290022 12. 47350
37 10 219442 BE 113501022 12.41590
27 10 211201 BE 106214422 12.34190
20 19 2 BE 106139422 12.43250
70 34 29 BE 106182622 12. 49440
37 2 6 BE 106151522 12.40210
10 2 2 BE 106269622 12. 49550
33 23 220862 BE 106101622 12.45190
11 3 4 BE 105651522 12.55440
46 31 2 BE 105412222 12.41190
35 13 3 BE 106249722 12. 44450
46 28 3 BE 105414622 12.41210
11 7 5 BE 105652622 12.55510
37 33 7 BE 106159122 12. 40420
37 13 8 BE 106153722 12.41390
10 1 3 BE 106129222 12.51240
33 4 2 BE 106103622 12.47210
11 5 6 BE 105651222 12.57530
11 11 7 BE 105694922 12.57580
46 15 4 BE 105411122 12.43360
70 67 30 BE 106182522 12.52430
9 5 4 BE 106216822 12.52250
35 11 4 BE 106277322 12.47480
70 50 31 BE 304632222 12.53300

1097.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1088.
1087.
1083.
1083.
1081.
1077.
1072.
1071.
1068.
1067.
1065.
1063.
1058.
1058.
1051.
1047.
1041.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1037.
1035.
1033.
1029.
1027.
1026.
1026.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1025.
1024.
1020.
1019.
1016.
1016.
1015.
1014.
1013.
1011.
1010.
1009.
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106189622
106186622
106153022
106268922
105653022
105414022
105405022
106139822
304627922
106162422
113502922
106239322
106269322
106104122
105412422
105414922
113500622
113505022
113503522
304631622
106101222
106153322
106158422
106153922
106138522
304628622
113502222
414289522
106180822
106162022
106162622
414288622
106391722
105408722
105407822
113502522
113500322
106168922
114215522
106217222
304629822
106152922
106168422
106100922
113516822
113517422
105408622
209075222
106392322
106161122
106163122
106163222
105408322
106277222
106162522
113500722

1008.
1006.
1004.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1003.
1000.
998.
998.
993.
992.
992.
990.
986.
985.
981.
980.
979.
978.
978.
975.
975.
975.
973.
972.
967.
967.
966.
966.
966.
966.
966.
965.
965.
964.
964.

Best at
Const at

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

69 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
70 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
71 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 37
72 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 10
73 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN 11
74 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
75 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
76 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20
77 HOX SAPI N I NCOURT 70
78 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 27
79 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
80 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35
81 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 10
82 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 33
83 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
84 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
85 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MVARI THOREMB 37
86 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
87 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
88 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
89 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 33
90 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 37
91 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 37
92 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 37
93 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 20
94 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
95 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
96 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
97 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
98 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27
99 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 27
100 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
101 SEHA RENE THOREMB 7
102 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
103 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
104 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
105 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
106 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAI S 35
107 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35
108 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA 9
109 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70
110 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 37
111 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35
112 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 33
113 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 13
114 LEONARD TH ERRY DONGELB 13
115 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
116 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70
117 SEHA RENE THOREMB 7
118 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27
119 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 27
119 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 27
121 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46
122 LOUETTE JACQUES ORBAIS 35
123 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 27
124 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 37
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWNEZ LOCAL
NANTEUI L 27-08-22
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Localit EN
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12
4 MARI' T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113508021
115302121
113385020
113511821
113515021
113378020

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Deerlijk

(01520)

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



Snel h.

Snel h.

1125.
1125.
1107.
1106.
1102.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1094.

O©CoO~NOOUITRWNE

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 3 216680 BE 113385020 12.32280
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 1 2 BE 113378020 12. 38090
3 CANS | VO LAAR 4 2 242868 BE 201312320 13. 07400
4 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 3 2 237506 BE 202736117 13.02430
5 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH SAINT-J 3 2 234424 BE 108362118 13. 00480
6 CANS | VO LAAR 4 4 2 BE 200074919 13.09270
7 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 1 223380 BE 105602219 12.50480
8 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 3 3 2 BE 203938816 13. 06490
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 5 5 3 BE 106092719 12. 46250
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAVPER- ORP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
NANTEUI L 27-08-22 37 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 10 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 4 4 241067 BE 206041721 12. 42361
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 216680 BE 113508021 12. 31040
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 2 BE 115302121 12. 31500
4 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 3 BE 113511821 12. 33470
5 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 4 3 2 BE 206045121 12.57350
6 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 6 3 243076 BE 210653621 13. 00380
7 CANS | VO LAAR 8 4 242868 BE 207091721 13. 00590
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 4 BE 113515021 12. 36070
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 5 BE 113503121 12. 38190
10 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 2 2 223380 BE 112809221 12. 46170
11 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 4 1 3 BE 206043821 13. 04190
12 CANS | VO LAAR 8 7 2 BE 207096521 13.07370
13 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 4 4 236535 BE 112706521 13. 02470
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERVEZ RAMPER- CRP Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
NANTEUI L 27-08-22 596 JEUNES Amat eurs: 29 LACHER
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 70 4 225676 BE 106186822 12.19280
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70 48 2 BE 414288722 12. 20510
3 HOX SAPIN I NCOURT 70 18 3 BE 106186022 12.21160
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70 64 4 BE 106182422 12.21520
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70 44 5 BE 414288022 12. 24020
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 24 6 BE 414287822 12. 24030
7 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 10 241067 BE 209859122 12. 37171
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 14 2 BE 209848522 12.37181
9 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 18 3 BE 209858922 12. 37211
10 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 11 7 BE 106187622 12. 24130
11 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 22 8 BE 106187722 12.24490
12 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 42 4 BE 209848622 12. 38241
13 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 11 5 BE 209856222 12. 39291
14 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 29 6 BE 209855122 12. 39431
15 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 20 9 BE 106184922 12. 26460
16 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 40 7 BE 209858722 12. 40481
17 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 5 8 BE 209858322 12.41091
18 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 16 10 BE 414289022 12. 28450
19 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 23 9 BE 209855422 12. 42411
20 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 3 11 BE 414289122 12. 29070
21 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 39 10 BE 209859022 12. 42421
22 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 2 11 BE 209849322 12. 42441
23 ADAM ANDRE JODO GN 11 1 231535 BE 105652822 12. 34210
24 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 34 12 BE 209858822 12. 42491
25 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 51 12 BE 209074122 12.29190
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70 46 13 BE 106181722 12. 29390
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 21 14 BE 414287622 12. 30110
28 ADAM ANDRE JODOIGN 11 2 2 BE 105651122 12. 35300
29 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 70 17 15 BE 414287522 12. 30300
30 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 40 16 BE 106186422 12. 30340
31 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 11 9 3 BE 105651922 12. 39090
32 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 70 13 17 BE 106182022 12. 33590
33 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 9 13 BE 209852322 12. 48361
34 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 30 18 BE 106184122 12. 35390
35 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 45 35 14 BE 209851522 12. 49551
36 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 20 6 236535 BE 207862722 12. 45580
37 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 9 19 BE 414288822 12. 36040
38 DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 37 31 215952 BE 106158122 12.27170
39 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 70 42 20 BE 304627422 12.36110
40 CANS | VO LAAR 11 7 242868 BE 207659322 12.53110

1088.
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106184522
106180222
207861022
106185122
204530822
304629322
204533522
209856722
106184322
105684422
101892922
414287722
106169522
106219522
202028222
106249522
204532722
106159822
105414522
207867022
101892422
209850822
106269222
106199122
106182222
209848822
204533722
106135722
101893622
106158522
113516422
106268722
106216622
414290022
209856822
113501022
106214422
105643622
209848922
106139422
106182622
106151522
106269622
106101622
105651522
105412222
106249722
105414622
105652622
106159122
209854022
106153722
105641222
106129222
106103622
105651222
105694922
105411122
106182522
106216822
207868922
106277322
204531822
304632222
106189622
204531422
101891322
105672422
106186622
105686422
105736922
106153022
106268922
105653022
105414022
105405022
209849722
105736522
105769822
106139822

. 37240
. 37260
. 47470
. 38120
. 54200
. 38170
. 54220
. 52420
. 38360
. 46070
. 53020
. 39280
. 35130
. 39550
. 32110
. 36180
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. 52370
. 56270
. 57420
. 42290
. 34040
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. 01360
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. 00500
. 37180
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. 46380
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. 02410
. 41590
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. 55440
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. 55510
. 40420
. 05350
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. 47480
. 10390
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. 11020
. 08490
. 08370
. 54110
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. 00551
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. 10240
. 01381
. 01451
. 49390
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7262
3594
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MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMANS GUY

HERMANS GUY

HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K

G LET DANI EL
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

TH R ON ROBERT
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G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
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304631622
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106158422
106153922
207662022
106138522
304628622
105686522
105684222
105737322
113502222
414289522
106180822
106162022
106162622
414288622
106391722
105408722
105407822
105735622
113502522
105646422
113500322
105640822
106168922
114215522
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UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWVEZ RAMPER- CRP

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Snel h.

MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS  YVES

CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MOTTON FREDERI K
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

BOLLEN ERI C
DECAVPS FABI EN
VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH
CANS | VO

CANS | VO

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN

NEERHEY
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
OVERW N
LAAR

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES
NEERHEY
LAAR

LAAR

4 4 241067
12 7 216680
12 10 2
12 5 3
12 2 4

4 3 2

6 3 243076
12 5 242868
12 9 5
12 1 6
12 8 7

4 4 223380

4 1 3
12 11 2
12 6 3

3 2 237506

4 4 236535

3 2 234424
12 9 4
12 1 5

4 1 2

4 3 3

206041721
113508021
115302121
113385020
113511821
206045121
210653621
207091721
113515021
113378020
113503121
112809221
206043821
207096521
201312320
202736117
112706521
108362118
200074919
207093221
105602219
112863421



